President	Chapter	#

2022 DKG NYSO Awards Benefit Ticket Patrons

Please keep an accounting of NY State members who supported the Awards Benefit. Members will be recognized in a future edition of *Pi Lights*.



Member (please print name)	Member(please print name)

By April 15, 2022: Please return the following:

- Completed 2022 DKG NYSO Awards Benefit Ticket
- Checks from members or one check from the Chapter, made out to NYSO DKG
- The <u>2022 DKG NYSO Awards Benefit Ticket Patrons</u> list to Amy Zimmerman, DKG NYSO Awards Committee Chair *Pro Temp*, 1316 Bay Drive, Middlesex NY 14507, <u>azimmerman@mwcsd.org</u>.